
160
160

270

上沢

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

460

640

十日町車庫前

160

160

160

160 十日町駅前

駅通り

本町３丁目

本町2丁目（小千谷車庫前ゆきのみ）

高田町

十日町病院前

美雪町

総合高校入口

妻有ショッピングセンター前

原信前
発電所通り

卸団地北

川西支所前

沖立入口

木島町

観音様入口

川西総合体育館前

上野

上野小学校前

新町

塩辛入口

仁田

橘小学校前

野口

白倉入口

下原入口

原田

小千谷車庫前

270

300

300

270

350

420

420

370

420

420

420

350

420

460

270

十日町車庫前～妻有大橋・川西・小千谷車庫 線

十日町車庫前～妻有大橋・上沢 線

480

480

480

480

510

610

610

530

610

530

580

530

620

620

620

620

620

620

620

620

620

640

640

620

640

640

620

-

640

上の島

干三

真人中央

病院入口

石名坂

真人沢

芋坂

南小中学校入口

池中新田

池ヶ原

四ツ子

四ツ子農協前

上ノ山入口

上ノ山三叉路

上ノ山２丁目

上ノ山１丁目

平成２丁目

平沢町

城内町

小千谷総合病院

イオン小千谷ショッピングセンター前

城内２丁目

サンプラザ前

本町中央

本町東

東栄２丁目

小千谷駅角

小千谷駅前

東栄1丁目(十日町車庫前ゆきのみ)

-

クロステン十日町前

本町６丁目

本町５丁目

本町4丁目（十日町車庫前ゆきのみ）

160


